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General information about company

Scrip code 531257

NSE Symbol NA

MSEI Symbol NA

ISIN INES30D01012

Name of the company

PRATIKSHA CHEMICALS LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular cs/iNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther theh Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits
Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares Total nos. areholding as a 7o 0 class of securities (IX)
Cat Category of | Nos. Of aid u aidu underlvin shares held total no. of shares
41801Y | shareholder shareholders | P2€ P paid-up ying _ (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights
08} (In) (IIT) equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = (IV)+ 1957) (VIII) As a % of Total as a
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) [ (V)+ (VD) ALBAC2 ’ Class eg: | Class % of
V) ( ) X egry Total (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 10 2563139 2563139 46.01 2563139 2563139 | 46.01
Group
(B) Public 6239 3007201 3007201 53.99 3007201 3007201 | 53.99
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 6249 5570340 5570340 100 5570340 5570340 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , Ts‘fﬁlmber of
No. Of asa % Number of 1 z:ires d
X assuming full | Locked in p ecgec or Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of ¢ Shares ion of otherwise g
Shares No. o Underlying | cOnversiono shares (XID) | o tered | Number of
. Shares . convertible -
Cate Category of | Underlying . Outstanding - (XIIT) equity shares
gory . Underlying . securities (as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
18} . Outstanding . percentage of A .
(I1) convertible securities . sa Asa% dematerialized
securities Warrants and No. of | diluted share % of form (XIV)
(Xi) apital) (XI)= of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
(X) Warrants cap No. |total | No.
- VID+(X) As a Shares category | category | category
(Xi) (a) (VIDHX) (a) | Shares | (a) . ..
% of held held (1) (i1) (ii1)
(A+B+C2) () ()
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 46.01 2563139
Group
B) Public 53.99 2162741 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4725880 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. Of Shareholding as a class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of N;;i(ixf fully Partly No. Of shares zﬁ;ﬁi;ﬁ; d % of total no. of
Category & Name of ) paid up paid-up | underlying S shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . ’ (VII) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, 1957) a7 0
(1) shares held h . IV)+(V)+ o Total
av) shares Receipts (VI) 1) (VIII) As a % of Class eg: | Class a
held (V) (A+B+C2) x ‘ Total Voting
cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 10 2563139 2563139 | 46.01 2563139 2563139 | 46.01
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 10 2563139 2563139 46.01 2563139 2563139 | 46.01
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
gr"m"wr and 10 2563139 2563139 | 46.01 2563139 2563139 | 46.01
romoter Group
(A)=A)DHA)
©))
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
. NBFCs registered
() with RBI 1 1800 1800 0.03 1800 1800 | 0.03
Sub-Total (B)(1) 1 1800 1800 0.03 1800 1800 0.03
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
© Key Managerial 1 100 100 0 100 100 0
Personnel
Resident Individuals
@ hol(_img nominal share 6162 1721415 1721415 30.9 1721415 17214151309
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
() capital in excess of | 2 340619 340619 6.11 340619 340619 |6.11
Rs. 2 lakhs
a) Non Resident Indians 13 174641 174641 3.14 174641 174641 |3.14
(NRIs)
(o) Bodies Corporate 20 528508 528508 9.49 528508 528508 |9.49
(m) Any Other (specify) 33 240118 240118 431 240118 240118 |[4.31
Sub-Total (B)(4) 6238 3005401 3005401 53.95 3005401 3005401 | 53.95
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 6239 3007201 3007201 53.99 3007201 3007201 | 53.99
@+®B)3)+B)
)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 6249 5570340 5570340 100 5570340 5570340 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 6249 5570340 5570340 100 5570340 5570340 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full | Number of pledged or o
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | - bered umber o
. . . L equity shares
Underlying Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (XI11) :
Sr. . . I held in
Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% As a % cmaterialize
it i i ~ - f total a7 | form (XIV) |Sub-  |Sub-  |Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | orotal f o1 of total u u u
(a) (VIDHX) As a % (a). Shares (a). Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) @ (i) (iif)
(b
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 46.01 2563139
f‘lu)b'T"tal (&) 46.01 2563139
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
46.01 2563139
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
€8} Institutions (Domestic)
@) 0.03 1800 0 0 0
(Slu)b'T"tal ®) 0.03 1800 0 0 0
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(c) 0 100 0 0 0
(g) 30.9 1016955 0 0 0
(h) 6.11 300619 0 0 0
@) 3.14 174641 0 0 0
o 9.49 431008 0 0 0
(m) 431 237618 0 0 0
(S‘gb'TOtal (®) 53.95 2160941 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 53.99 2162741 0 0 0
B)2)+B)3)+
B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 4725880
)T"t"‘l (A+B+C 100 4725880
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

HARISH K.
BHATT

HARSHADBHAI
K PATEL

JAYESHKUMAR
KANTILAL PATEL

KANTILAL
PATEL

HARSHAD
KANTILAL
PATEL HUF

RATNA
HARSHAD
PATEL

CHANDRAPRABHA
K. BHATT

PAN (II)

AAYPB9019L

ABEPP8995N

ACIPP5973B

AABTV5294Q

AAAHHS311M

AGCPP8619C

ABLPB3563F

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

795890

689232

408090

328900

165000

68610

49200

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

795890

689232

408090

328900

165000

68610

49200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.29

12.37

7.33

5.9

2.96

1.23

0.88

Number of Voting Rights held in eac

h class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

795890

689232

408090

328900

165000

68610

49200

Class eg:y

Total

795890

689232

408090

328900

165000

68610

49200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

14.29

12.37

7.33

5.9

2.96

1.23

0.88

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.29

12.37

7.33

5.9

2.96

1.23

0.88

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

795890

689232

408090

328900

165000

68610

49200

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SURBHI HARISHBHAI BHATT

PURNIMA ADHVARYU

MUKESH CHINUBHAI SHAH

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ACTPB9472E

AIBPA0049G

AYAPS7509N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

38298

19900

19

2563139

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV)+ (VD

38298

19900

19

2563139

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.69

0.36

46.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

38298

19900

19

2563139

Class eg:y

Total

38298

19900

19

2563139

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.69

0.36

46.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.69

0.36

46.01

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

38298

19900

19

2563139

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PADMAVATI STOCKS PVT.

LTD.

JAYAMBE DISTRIBUTORS PVT.
LTD.

LABDHI SHARES AND STOCKS HOLDINGS
PVT.LTD.

Click here to go

back

PAN (II)

27277799997

AABCJ1289Q

AAACL2686G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

90000

312700

111000

513700

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

90000

312700

111000

513700

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.62

5.61

1.99

9.22

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securi

ties (IX)

Class eg: X

90000

312700

111000

513700

Class eg:y

Total

90000

312700

111000

513700

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.62

5.61

1.99

9.22

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.62

5.61

1.99

9.22

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

312700

111000
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dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
;I){reoa\fi(()lrilnt;;’xfl Textual Information(1)
Sub-categorization of shares
Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0
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Text Block

Textual Information(1) The PAN of the shareholder is not available with the company, it will provide the same when its available.
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AKASH BAJAJ

BEENA RAJENDRA MULANI

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAIPB2592A

AEWPM6674C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

56534

67200

123734

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

56534

67200

123734

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.01

1.21

2.22

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

56534

67200

123734

Class eg:y

Total

56534

67200

123734

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.01

1.21

222

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.01

1.21

222

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

56534

67200

123734
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

Category

Clearing Members

HUF

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BIPINKUMAR R SHAH (HUF)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AALHBY9722P

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

(98

30

1

33

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

50300

189818

175000

240118

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

50300

189818

175000

240118

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.41

4.31

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

50300

189818

175000

240118

Class eg:y

Total

50300

189818

175000

240118

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.9

341

3.14

431

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.9

3.41

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

50300

187318

175000

237618

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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